April 2017
EPS MTL RugiCAM-IP rev 3
Technical data
MTL industrial network solutions
Eaton Electric Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.
Tel: + 44 (0)1582 723633 Fax: + 44 (0)1582 422283

*Enclosure Material: AA = Anodised Aluminium,
CS = Coated / Painted Steel
ORDERING INFORMATION
Camera and LED Units
9459-ET-AA IP-Camera (with WiFi) – Aluminium Enclosure
9457-IR-AA IR LED Unit – Aluminium Enclosure
9457-WH-AA White LED Unit – Aluminium Enclosure
9459-ET-CS IP-Camera (with WiFi) – Steel Enclosure
9457-IR-CS IR LED Unit – Steel Enclosure
9457-WH-CS White LED Unit – Steel Enclosure
Additional accessories
9409-ET5 Camera Ethernet Cat6a Cable 5m (M12 connector
8-pole, RJ45)
9409-PWR5 Camera/LED Power Cable 5m (M12 connector